
第5回　川崎市短水路公認記録会

競技No. : 19 女子 4x50m フリーリレー タイム決勝

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m

1 3/4 神奈川 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM11-12 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM 一般 30.06  1:55.15
1 竹森　柚歩 ﾀｹﾓﾘ ﾕｱ 小6 30.06 30.06 (  0.72)
2 萩原あかり ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ｱｶﾘ 中1 28.24 58.30 ( +0.20)
3 中野　結月 ﾅｶﾉ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 中1 28.59 1:26.89 ( +0.45)
4 佐藤　李音 ｻﾄｳ ﾓﾓﾈ 中1 28.26 1:55.15 ( +0.34)

2 3/3 神奈川 ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘 ｲﾄﾏﾝｼﾝﾕﾘ 一般 28.86  1:57.03
1 鹿取　彩葉 ｶﾄﾘ ｲﾛﾊ 中1 28.86 28.86 (  0.63)
2 長尾妃南帆 ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾋﾅﾎ 小6 29.23 58.09 ( +0.25)
3 橋本　采佳 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｻｲｶ 小6 29.69 1:27.78 ( +0.26)
4 冨澤　結心 ﾄﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 小5 29.25 1:57.03 ( +0.26)

3 3/5 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 一般 28.82  2:00.24
1 高巣　小春 ﾀｶｽ ｺﾊﾙ 中1 28.82 28.82 (  0.67)
2 酒井すみれ ｻｶｲ ｽﾐﾚ 小6 29.82 58.64 ( +0.11)
3 上田紗弥加 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ 小5 30.52 1:29.16 ( +0.28)
4 木村　美心 ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｺ 小6 31.08 2:00.24 ( +0.37)

4 3/2 神奈川 NECGSC溝の口 NECGSC M 小学 29.82  2:00.49
1 横瀬　柚希 ﾖｺｾ ﾕｽﾞｷ 小6 29.82 29.82 (  0.66)
2 川上　紗來 ｶﾜｶﾐ ｻﾗ 小6 30.06 59.88 ( +0.40)
3 平山　栞凪 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｶﾝﾅ 小6 29.87 1:29.75 ( +0.13)
4 藤野　葉月 ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 小6 30.74 2:00.49 ( +0.54)

5 2/3 神奈川 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCS 一般 29.83  2:03.57
1 岡野　心愛 ｵｶﾉ ｺｺｱ 中1 29.83 29.83 (  0.63)
2 木村　早希 ｷﾑﾗ ｻｷ 小6 31.51 1:01.34 ( +0.28)
3 筒井　綾香 ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ 小6 31.63 1:32.97 ( +0.11)
4 熊本　　琴 ｸﾏﾓﾄ ｺﾄ 小6 30.60 2:03.57 ( +0.45)

6 3/1 神奈川 NECGSC玉川 NECGSC T 小学 30.67  2:04.24
1 山本　佳奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶﾅ 小5 30.67 30.67 (  0.67)
2 穂積　柚葵 ﾎﾂﾞﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ 小5 31.05 1:01.72 ( +0.44)
3 松原　　桜 ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｻｸﾗ 小6 31.06 1:32.78 ( +0.37)
4 小林　桃花 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾓﾓｶ 小6 31.46 2:04.24 ( +0.37)

7 3/6 神奈川 ｲﾄﾏﾝ新百合丘 ｲﾄﾏﾝｼﾝﾕﾘ 小学 30.45  2:04.60
1 田口　玲華 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾚｲｶ 小5 30.45 30.45 (  0.61)
2 黒田　莉彩 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾘｻ 小5 30.77 1:01.22 ( +0.46)
3 髙橋　美遥 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾊﾙ 小5 31.89 1:33.11 ( +0.27)
4 熊野　彩夏 ｸﾏﾉ ｱﾔｶ 小4 31.49 2:04.60 ( +0.35)

8 2/4 東  京 金田SC立飛 ｶﾈﾀﾞﾀﾁﾋ 小学 31.91  2:06.62
1 安井　詩花 ﾔｽｲ ｳﾀ 小5 31.91 31.91 (  0.72)
2 高巣　百笑 ﾀｶｽ ﾓﾓｴ 小4 31.77 1:03.68 ( +0.30)
3 賢木　柚花 ｻｶｷ ﾕｽﾞｶ 小5 31.87 1:35.55 ( +0.24)
4 栃澤　咲奈 ﾄﾁｻﾞﾜ ｻﾅ 小5 31.07 2:06.62 ( +0.19)

9 2/1 神奈川 ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ溝ノ口A CSﾐｿﾞﾉｸﾁA 一般 31.95  2:11.14
1 橋爪　乃娃 ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ﾉｱ 中1 31.95 31.95 (  0.64)
2 髙野　雪乃 ｺｳﾉ ﾕｷﾉ 小6 33.57 1:05.52 ( +0.46)
3 瀬川　　凛 ｾｶﾞﾜ ﾘﾝ 中1 34.11 1:39.63 ( +0.38)
4 小吹　舞花 ｵﾌﾞｷ ﾏｲｶ 中1 31.51 2:11.14 ( +0.47)

10 2/2 神奈川 NECGSC玉川 NECGSC T 小学 32.37  2:12.67
1 原田　愛美 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ 小4 32.37 32.37 (  0.63)
2 中摩　花梨 ﾅｶﾏ ｶﾘﾝ 小4 31.94 1:04.31 ( +0.33)
3 岩﨑　奏空 ｲﾜｻｷ ｿﾗ 小4 40.28 1:44.59 ( +0.35)
4 土井　萌可 ﾄﾞｲ ﾓｴｶ 小5 28.08 2:12.67 (------)
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50m

11 2/5 神奈川 NECGSC溝の口 NECGSC M 小学 32.29  2:17.22
1 平山　菜々 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾅﾅ 小4 32.29 32.29 (  0.67)
2 金正伊麻莉 ｷﾝｼｮｳ ｲﾏﾘ 小5 32.83 1:05.12 ( +0.13)
3 柴田　菜々 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾅ 小4 35.14 1:40.26 ( +0.35)
4 平賀　湖都 ﾋﾗｶﾞ ｺﾄ 小3 36.96 2:17.22 ( +0.18)

12 1/2 神奈川 ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘 ﾋﾞｯｸﾞﾑｺｳ 一般 33.95  2:17.51
1 高橋　優空 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕﾗ 小4 33.95 33.95 (  0.67)
2 新田　望友 ﾆｯﾀ ﾐﾕ 小4 38.09 1:12.04 ( +0.33)
3 内田　水月 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ 中2 31.45 1:43.49 ( +0.29)
4 森本　あこ ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｱｺ 小5 34.02 2:17.51 ( +0.10)

13 1/3 神奈川 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSC鷺沼 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCS 小学 31.06  2:18.19
1 宮原　花歩 ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｶﾎ 小5 31.06 31.06 (  0.61)
2 松本　千穂 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾁﾎ 小4 37.20 1:08.26 ( +0.68)
3 中清水麻衣 ﾅｶｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｲ 小5 36.92 1:45.18 ( +0.57)
4 馬場　心花 ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｺﾄｶ 小5 33.01 2:18.19 ( +0.30)

1/4 神奈川 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM9-10 ｻｷﾞﾇﾏSCM9-10 小学 棄権
1 山口　瑠蘭 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾙｶ 小4
2 井田　祐佳 ｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ 小4
3 荻島　理緒 ｵｷﾞｼﾏ ﾘｵ 小5
4 渡邉　香歩 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾎ 小4

2/6 神奈川 ＢＩＧ向ヶ丘 ﾋﾞｯｸﾞﾑｺｳ 一般 棄権
1
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4
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